
Espresso / Lungo

Cappuccino

Caffé Latté

Flat White

Alternative milks: soya, almond,  
lactose free

Fresh ginger or mint tea

Winter Special
lemongrass with mint and ginger

Tea Aldermann

Frankovka Rosé
Trpělka & Oulehla, Dolní Kounice, Czech Republic

Tempranillo
Rioja Valdemoreda, Spain

Primitivo	
Itynera, Puglia, Italy

Hugo
Elderflower cordial, prosecco, soda

Espresso Martini
Vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Gin & Basil Smash
Gin, lemon juice, sugar, fresh basil, egg white

Tea Time Negroni
Gin, Aperol, Dolin Rouge black tea infused

Smoky Whisky Sour
Chivas Regal Extra, Ardbeg 10, lemon juice,  
sugar, egg white, orange peel, Angostura Bitters

Dark & Stormy
Goslings Black Seal rum, sugar,  
lime juice, fresh ginger lemonade

Maxipes
our original shooter recipe

Rosé and red wine by glass

85,—

 
 

195,—

0,1 l

 
 

0,1 l

Welschriesling
Mikrosvín, Czech Republic

Pinot Grigio
Horák, Czech Republic

Grüner Veltliner
Hermann Moser, Austria

Pinot Grigio
Colli Euganei, Veneto, Italy

Prosecco
Italy

Champagne  
Pierre Legras Brut
France

48,—

58,—

58,—

79,—

 
15,—

49,—

59,—

59,—

Tea and coffee Trucillo

White wine by glass

Sparkling wine by glass

Lemonade

Fruit juices

Pragerova limo

Crodino Aperitivo

Apple must

Granini

Filtered water

Filtered soda

Aquila still

Aquila still

Mattoni sparkling

Mattoni sparkling

Solan De Cabras

Fritz Cola

Ginger ale

58,—

65,—

65,—

55,—

45,—

45,—

39,—

39,—

39,—

79,—

39,—

79,—

65,—

55,—

55,—

0,3 l

0,25 l

0,33 l

0,1 l

0,25 l

0,2 l

1 l

1 l

0,33 l

0,75 l

0,33 l

0,75 l

0,5 l

0,2 l

0,2 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

8 g

79,—

90,—

95,—

95,—

79,—

79,—

120,—

Cocktails
145,—

145,—

155,—

170,—

170,—

170,—
 

170,—
 

55,—

Distillates & liqueurs, Gin & Tonic Session

Lager Beer Špejle 11°

Draft beer special offer

Non Alcoholic beer

Magnetic Apple Original  
Apple cider

Alconade Prager

Beer & Cider
29,—

48,—

65,—

49,—

 
75,—

75,—

0,25 l

0,4 l

0,25 l

0,33 l

 
0,33 l

0,33 l

Help yourselves  

at our Špejle bar! 

We’ll charge you 29,— CZK a stick.



Distillates & liqueurs
Aperitiv & Bitter

Dolin Extra Dry

Dolin Blanc

Becherovka

Altfernet Classic / Spiced

Lillet Blanc

Cinzano 1757

Dubonnet

Pimm’s No.1

Suze

Cynar

Aperol

Jägermeister

Campari

Averna

Vodka

Stolichnaya Original

Russian Standard Platinum

Belvedere Pure

RUM

Legendario Elixir

Havana Club Añejo 3 Años

Havana Club Añejo 7 Años

Goslings Black Seal

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Angostura 1919

Zacapa Centenario 23

WHISKY, WHISKEY & BOURBON

Johnnie Walker Red Label 

Bulleit Bourbon

Chivas Regal Extra

Glenmorangie Original

30,—

30,—

35,—

35,—

35,—

35,—

35,—

40,—

40,—

40,—

40,—

40,—

40,—

40,—

35,—

40,—

65,—

40,—

40,—

45,—

45,—

80,—

80,—

85,—

40,—

45,—

65,—

80,—

2 cl
Ardbeg 10

Bruichladdich Port Charlot

Glenfiddich 18

Powers Irish Whiskey

Nikka Coffey Grain

Cognac

Hennessy Fine de Cognac

Martell Cordon Bleu

Tequila

El Jimador Reposado

Distillates & Liqueurs

Helbing caraway spirit

Pear brandy, Baron Hildprandt

85,—

115,—

120,—

40,—

110,—

80,—

245,—

45,—

30,—

40,—

Sour cherry brandy,  
Baron Hildprandt

Pernod

Plum brandy 2010, R. Jelínek

Pear brandy,  
aged in oak cask, Žufánek

Grand Marnier

Chartreuse Jaune

Chartreuse Verte

Grappa Chardonnay Nonino

Slivovica Navrátil

Grappa Marzadro Le Diciotto Lune

 
40,—

50,—

60,—

 
60,—

60,—

60,—

60,—

65,—

65,—

90,—

Sherry & Port wine

Sherry Fino

Sherry Pedro Ximenez

Port Graham’s Tawny

45,—

45,—

45,—

Some drinks and meals contain allergens.  
For more information please ask the Špejle staff.

Please note that an 7% service charge is added 
to the final bill on all groups of 15 or more.

Valid from 15. 12. 2018.  
Špejle s.r.o., Jindřišská 937/16, Nové Město, 110 00 Praha 1, 
IČO: 04660081, Manager: Jan Braniš

Your opinion helps us!
Please, rate Špejle on Tripadvisor using  
QR scanner and code on the left. Thank you!

Non Alcoholic beverages, beer, wine, cocktails

Špejle recommends!
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Schweppes  0,25 l  55,—

Schweppes Premium Mixer Hibiscus 0,2 l  75,—

Thomas Henry  0,2 l  55,—

Thomas Henry Cherry  0,2 l  55,—

Thomas Henry Elderflower  0,2 l  55,—

Fever-Tree Mediterranean  0,2 l  65,—

East Imperial Grapefruit  0,15 l  65,—

East Imperial Yuzu  0,15 l  65,—

East Imperial Burma  0,15 l  65,—

Double Dutch Pomegranate & Basil  0,2 l  65,—

Double Dutch Slimline  0,2 l  65,—

Double Dutch Cranberry  0,2 l  65,—

4 
cl

Gin TonicSession&



Wine list



Welschriesling
Mikrosvín, Mikulov, Czech Republic

Pinot Grigio
Horák, Vrbice, Czech Republic

Grüner Veltliner
Hermann Moser, Kremstal, Austria

Pinot Grigio
Colli Euganei, Veneto, Italy

395,—

450,—

475,—

475,—

0,75 l

79,—

90,—

95,—

95,—

0,15 lWhite wine

Pálava
Trpělka & Oulehla, Dolní Kounice, Czech Republic

Riesling
KM 501, demi sec, Rheingau, Germany 

Chardonnay
Aberdeen Angus, Mendoza, Argentina

Chardonnay / Torrontés
Callia Alta, San Juan, Argentina

Sauvignon Blanc
Feindel Anselmann, Pfalz, Germany

Viura
Milflores, Rioja, Spain

Greco Sannio D. O. C.
La Guardiense, Campania, Italy

Pinot Blanc
Reisten, Pavlov, U Božích Muk, Czech Republic

Riesling
Nik Weis, Mosel, Germany

Verdicchio, DOC
Collestefano, Matelica, Italy

Welschriesling
Gala, Bavory-Perná, Czech Republic

Riesling
August Eser, Rheingau, Germany

Pinot Grigio
Colterenzio, Alto Adige, Italy

Riesling
Dr. Bürklin — Wolf, Pfalz, Germany

Sauvignon Blanc
Haka, Marlborough, New Zealand

Gavi di Gavi
Villa Sparina, Piemonte, Italy

Chardonnay D. O. C.
Prinsipi, Langhe, Italy

Chablis 1er Cru Montmain
Denis Race, Bourgogne, France

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er cru 2013
Colin-Morey, Bourgogne, France

385,—

435,—

435,—

455,—

475,—

475,—

495,—

495,—

595,—

595,—

655,—

690,—

730,—

790,—

790,—

880,—

890,—

1190,—

2690,—

Wine Take Away

30% discount!



Tempranillo
Rioja Valdemoreda, Spain

Primitivo	
Itynera, Puglia, Italy

Prosecco
Italy

Riesling
Kraus, Mělník, Czech Republic

Prosecco Rustico, DOCG
Nino Franco Rustico, Valdobbiadene, Italy

Cava Blanc de Blancs
Anna de Codorniu, Penedès, Spain

Pinot Noir Secco Rosé
Leo Hillinger, Austria

Frankovka rosé
Trpělka & Oulehla, Dolní Kounice, Czech Republic

Rosé M de Minuty
Côtes de Provance, France

395,—

590,—

0,75 l

79,—

120,—

0,15 l

395,—

790,—

Sparkling wine

Rosé wine

Bobal / Tempranillo
Valtier, Utiel–Requena, Spain

Pinot Noir
Kraus, Mělník, Czech Republic

Malbec / Shiraz
Callia Alta, San Juan, Argentina

Tempranillo
Bienbebido Queso, Rijoa, Spain

Cabernet Sauvignon
Aberdeen Angus, Mendoza, Argentina

Zweigelt
Pöckl, Neusiedlersee, Austria

Chateau Motte Maucourt
Bordeaux, France

Chianti Classico Il Navigatore DOCG
Castello di Verrazzano, Toscana, Italy

Frankovka, selected grapes 2012
Luděk Botur, Strážnice, Czech Republic

Merlot 2015
Gala, Perná, Hermesdorfen, Czech Republic

Pinot Noir 2015
Domaine Prieur — Brunet Santenay, Burgundy, France

Ripaso Della Valpolicella DOC
Ca Rugate, Soave, Italy

Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2014
Clos de Brusquieres, Côtes du Rhone, France

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG 2012
Lisini, Toscana, Italy

Red wine

590,—

590,—
 

790,—
 

790,—
 

790,—
 

85,—

0,75 l0,15 l

79,—

0,75 l0,1 l

395,—

435,—

465,—

465,—

485,—

495,—

590,—

690,—

690,—

890,—

950,—

990,—

1390,—

1990,—



Some drinks and meals contain allergens.  

For more information, please, ask the Špejle staff.

Valid from 15. 12. 2018.  
Špejle s.r.o., Jindřišská 937/16, Nové Město, 110 00 Praha 1, 
IČO: 04660081, Manager: Jan Braniš

Pierre Legras Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut

Mailly Grand Cru Blanc de Noirs

Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs

Guy Charlemagne Blanc de Blancs

Pol Roger Extra Cuvée de Réserve

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Rich Demi Sec

Charles Heidsieck Brut

Pierre Legras 2006 Blanc de Blancs

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Henriot Millesime 2006

Bollinger Grande Année 2007

Dom Pérignon 2009

Krug Grande Cuvée

Drappier Rosé Val des Demoiselles

Taittinger Rosé Prestige

Ruinart Rosé

Pierre Legras Brut

Pierre Legras  
Blanc de Blancs Magnum

1890,—

1990,—

1990,—

1990,—

2190,—

2190,—

2390,—

2490,—

2690,—

2690,—

3490,—

3990,—

5490,—

5990,—

1890,—

2590,—

2690,—

195,—
1490,—

3490,—

0,1 l
0,75 l

1,5 l

Champagne

Help yourselves 
at our Špejle bar!

We’ll charge you 29,— CZK a stick.

0,75 l
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